
KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Molecular Biology & Biotechnology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 81.40BAISHALI SENK23SCMBMS003500 1 UR

 81.10PRITHWIRAJ PODDARK23SCMBMS000332 2 UR

 80.70DEBJANI ROYK23SCMBMS007197 3 UR

 79.90DIPANKAR CHAKRABORTYK23SCMBMS010448 4 UR

 79.60SAYANKA DASK23SCMBMS014556 5 UR

 79.60SOMITA SARKARK23SCMBMS002945 6 UR

 79.30SRIPARNA SAHAK23SCMBMS004989 7 UR

 77.40ADITI GUHAK23SCMBMS006047 8 UR

 77.10NAJ PARVINK23SCMBMS008788 9 UR

 74.60ARUP MONDALK23SCMBMS006796 10 UR

 69.40MEGHASHREE DEYK23SCMBMS005919 11 OB

 66.70SARTHAK SARKARK23SCMBMS012440 12 UR

 65.30SAYAN MUKHERJEEK23SCMBMS010907 13 UR

 62.70MD FARHAD HOSSAINK23SCMBMS017450 14 UR

 62.40NASHIRUDDIN MONDALK23SCMBMS011693 15 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Molecular Biology & Biotechnology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (OB) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 69.40MEGHASHREE DEYK23SCMBMS005919 1 OB
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Molecular Biology & Biotechnology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 92.30SAMRICK ROYK23SCMBMS014238 1 UR

 92.20ESHONA CHAKRABORTYK23SCMBMS007092 2 UR

 92.10ARPAN CHATTERJEEK23SCMBMS001044 3 UR

 92.10CHANDRAMA SANPUIK23SCMBMS014230 4 OB

 92.00PRITAM SENGUPTAK23SCMBMS012222 5 UR

 92.00BROTISH GOSWAMIK23SCMBMS000509 6 UR

 92.00SUDIPTO MANNAK23SCMBMS018564 7 UR

 91.90ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGHK23SCMBMS001847 8 UR

 91.80URMI DEYK23SCMBMS008859 9 UR

 91.50SUTANDRA BRAHMACHARIK23SCMBMS006012 10 UR

 91.10ANKITA GHOSHK23SCMBMS012645 11 UR

 91.10RUPAM DEYK23SCMBMS017664 12 OB

 91.10SOUMYA KUMARI SHRIVASTAVAK23SCMBMS010426 13 UR

 90.70MOUPIYA DASK23SCMBMS002527 14 UR

 90.64NIRLIPTA CHAKRABORTYK23SCMBMS008520 15 UR

 90.60SHRUTI GHOSHK23SCMBMS018461 16 OB

 90.40NANDADULAL DASK23SCMBMS018095 17 UR

 90.30SOHELI BISWASK23SCMBMS005163 18 UR

 90.20MD AJMAL HOSSAINK23SCMBMS017505 19 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Molecular Biology & Biotechnology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 90.10SANKALITA PAULK23SCMBMS010488 20 UR

 89.90RAJDIP SARDARK23SCMBMS018380 21 OB

 89.90SOMESH GHOSHK23SCMBMS006404 22 OB

 89.90SAYANTANE MUKHERJEEK23SCMBMS017202 23 UR

 89.90NEHA PANDEYK23SCMBMS005094 24 UR

 89.90SUDIP SAHAK23SCMBMS000859 25 SC

 89.70RITIKA SHAWK23SCMBMS016734 26 OB

 89.70VISHRUTA JAISWALK23SCMBMS002678 27 UR

 89.60RUPANKAR BARIKK23SCMBMS014626 28 UR

 89.40SUCHISMITA SARKARK23SCMBMS002364 29 UR

 89.40ANIKET BASAKK23SCMBMS007622 30 OB

 89.40MADHURIMA MUKHERJEEK23SCMBMS000709 31 UR

 89.30AVANTIKA DASK23SCMBMS010577 32 UR

 89.30NEHA BHATTACHERJEEK23SCMBMS000472 33 UR

 89.30SUPRIYA KR MOULICKK23SCMBMS007458 34 UR

 89.30ANUSHKA DASK23SCMBMS002967 35 UR

 89.00ARPAN ROYK23SCMBMS015133 36 UR

 88.90SUDIP DUTTAK23SCMBMS003575 37 UR

 88.90BIDISHA GHOSHK23SCMBMS018796 38 OB
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Molecular Biology & Biotechnology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 88.90KRISHANU SAHAK23SCMBMS018348 39 OB

 88.90NAFISA KHATUNK23SCMBMS006467 40 UR

 88.90RISHI KARMAKARK23SCMBMS001566 41 OB

 88.90ROHAN DASK23SCMBMS013721 42 UR

 88.80RAJIB BHANDARIK23SCMBMS007854 43 OB

 88.80ANIKET HAZRAK23SCMBMS009680 44 UR

 88.80KOUSIK MONDALK23SCMBMS005821 45 SC

 88.52SUBHAMOY BANERJEEK23SCMBMS000732 46 UR

 88.50ANWESHA PATRAK23SCMBMS012595 47 UR

 88.50KESHAB CHAKRABORTTYK23SCMBMS000391 48 UR

 88.40SRIJEETA GHOSHK23SCMBMS007316 49 UR

 88.40SUSMITA GHOSHK23SCMBMS012177 50 OB

 88.40SHRUTI BARNWALK23SCMBMS014164 51 UR

 88.30SMARTA DASK23SCMBMS003704 52 UR

 88.30DEEPRADITYA BASUK23SCMBMS002428 53 UR

 88.30SAYANTANI MANDALK23SCMBMS005106 54 SC

 88.10SUCHARITA MALLIKK23SCMBMS016361 55 UR

 88.10MANABI DEYK23SCMBMS000678 56 UR

 88.00TIRTHA KUMAR PALK23SCMBMS004053 57 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Molecular Biology & Biotechnology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 88.00DEBABRTA DEK23SCMBMS014155 58 OB

 88.00MOUMA DASK23SCMBMS013907 59 UR

 87.90SAMATA BANERJEEK23SCMBMS014067 60 UR

 87.80ANIMESH PAULK23SCMBMS011776 61 OB

 87.80DIP DASK23SCMBMS011659 62 UR

 87.70SUBHRANIL DAWNK23SCMBMS016468 63 OB

 87.70ARKOJYOTI DASK23SCMBMS001831 64 UR

 87.70OSMITA NATHK23SCMBMS013457 65 OB

 87.70ANWESA DUTTAK23SCMBMS002716 66 OB

 87.60TRISHNA SINGHA MAHAPATRAK23SCMBMS001333 67 UR

 87.50RAKHI MAITYK23SCMBMS009514 68 UR

 87.50CHANDRIMA MUKHERJEEK23SCMBMS000715 69 UR

 87.40ADITYA DEYK23SCMBMS001078 70 UR

 87.32SUPARNA HALDERK23SCMBMS008321 71 UR

 87.30SRIJANA GUCHHAITK23SCMBMS008062 72 UR

 87.30SUVOSRI CHATTERJEEK23SCMBMS011821 73 UR

 87.30SHREYA PAULK23SCMBMS006519 74 SC

 87.20AURINDAM GHOSHK23SCMBMS010880 75 UR

 87.10ARGHA MONDALK23SCMBMS005331 76 SC
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Molecular Biology & Biotechnology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 87.00KOYEL DEK23SCMBMS016748 77 OB

 87.00SUNITA BANERJEEK23SCMBMS009646 78 UR

 86.90SUMAN DEYK23SCMBMS012510 79 UR

 86.90ANANYA BANIKK23SCMBMS016057 80 UR

 86.88SUDARSHANA BORAHK23SCMBMS014506 81 UR

 86.79DEVJOTI MONDALK23SCMBMS014420 82 UR

 86.70RAHUL DEK23SCMBMS004306 83 UR

 86.70KOUSHIK CHAKRABORTYK23SCMBMS004945 84 UR

 86.69SHREYA SAHAK23SCMBMS018336 85 UR

 86.67SONALI KARMAKARK23SCMBMS006640 86 OB

 86.60SIDDHARTHA GHOSHK23SCMBMS001126 87 UR

 86.60VIKRAMJEET DEBNATHK23SCMBMS017832 88 OA

 86.60ADRITA SADHYAK23SCMBMS006143 89 UR

 86.50SAYANTIKA DASK23SCMBMS014691 90 UR

 86.50SUDESHNA NANDYK23SCMBMS007019 91 UR

 86.50SHREYASI KHANK23SCMBMS016665 92 UR

 86.40MADHULINA DASK23SCMBMS001579 93 UR

 86.40SANDIP GHOSHK23SCMBMS017287 94 UR

 86.40PRIYANKA SENK23SCMBMS012372 95 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Molecular Biology & Biotechnology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 86.40ESHA PALK23SCMBMS003514 96 UR

 86.40ADITI GOSWAMIK23SCMBMS001224 97 UR

 86.30KRISHNA PRASAD KUILAK23SCMBMS000796 98 UR

 86.30SUBHRAJIT PODDERK23SCMBMS003746 99 UR

 86.30AYANWITA PUSTIK23SCMBMS002329 100 UR

 86.30KHITISH CHANDRA MONDALK23SCMBMS005751 101 SC

 86.30NEHA DEBK23SCMBMS014935 102 UR

 86.30ANUSREE GHOSHK23SCMBMS000319 103 OB

 86.30SUKRITEE PALK23SCMBMS001834 104 UR

 86.10ANUSKA PALITK23SCMBMS018687 105 UR

 86.10ARPITA SANTRAK23SCMBMS010293 106 UR

 86.10DEVBARNI SARKARK23SCMBMS013897 107 SC

 86.10SOMDATTA BANERJEEK23SCMBMS000212 108 UR

 85.90ANKIT KUNDUK23SCMBMS007710 109 UR

 85.90NABAMITA MONDALK23SCMBMS000767 110 SC

 85.90TUSNIK GANGULYK23SCMBMS016240 111 UR

 85.90SOUBHIK SARKARK23SCMBMS009527 112 SC

 85.80SHIBSANKAR MARDANYAK23SCMBMS010540 113 OB

 85.70SIRIN SABNAMK23SCMBMS007267 114 OA
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Molecular Biology & Biotechnology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 85.70ARIJIT GUCHHAITK23SCMBMS012684 115 UR

 85.70SHREEYA DAS MAHAPATRAK23SCMBMS003910 116 UR

 85.60ARUNIMA SAHAK23SCMBMS007374 117 UR

 85.60MOUTUSHI MONDALK23SCMBMS000588 118 UR

 85.60DEBANGIKA  DASK23SCMBMS003220 119 UR

 85.60ROHAN ROYK23SCMBMS010858 120 UR

 85.58SHRAMANA HALDERK23SCMBMS001180 121 UR

 85.50AKASH GHOSHK23SCMBMS008353 122 OB

 85.50ARITRA KUNDUK23SCMBMS010462 123 OB

 85.50BIKRAM MONDALK23SCMBMS012313 124 SC

 85.40SUSMITA NANDIK23SCMBMS010705 125 UR

 85.40SOUVIK MONDALK23SCMBMS008089 126 EW

 85.31AKANSHA DUTTAK23SCMBMS009185 127 UR

 85.23ABHISEK PATRAK23SCMBMS000281 128 SC

 85.20PRITY ROYCHOWDHURYK23SCMBMS000453 129 UR

 85.20DEBOJOTY RAHAK23SCMBMS010282 130 UR

 85.10SUBHADIP KARK23SCMBMS009556 131 UR

 85.00AHANA DATTAK23SCMBMS003299 132 UR

 85.00SOUMYADEEP ACHARYAK23SCMBMS001097 133 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Molecular Biology & Biotechnology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 85.00SUVAM SAHAK23SCMBMS003382 134 OB

 84.90RAJSHRI GUPTAK23SCMBMS011586 135 UR

 84.80MADHUSRI MAITYK23SCMBMS001084 136 UR

 84.80TANMAY MAHAPATRAK23SCMBMS017045 137 UR

 84.80AKANSHA ROYK23SCMBMS000756 138 OB

 84.70SANJOY DUTTAK23SCMBMS011576 139 OB

 84.70ANISHA GANGULYK23SCMBMS002731 140 UR

 84.70SHRESTHA GHOSHK23SCMBMS004568 141 UR

 84.70KANAYA MONDALK23SCMBMS013101 142 SC

 84.70JYOTIRMAYEE DASK23SCMBMS018499 143 UR

 84.68SUKAMAL SAMANTAK23SCMBMS014289 144 UR

 84.60SURYASARATHI KUMARK23SCMBMS010186 145 UR

 84.60MOHIMA BISWASK23SCMBMS012165 146 UR

 84.60JAGRITI MUKHERJEEK23SCMBMS001005 147 UR

 84.60SUDIPTA ROYK23SCMBMS001949 148 UR

 84.60PALLABI PALK23SCMBMS002799 149 EW

 84.60DEBASHMITA DASK23SCMBMS006374 150 UR

 84.50IPSHITA SAHOOK23SCMBMS017434 151 OB

 84.50PRIYA ROYCHOWDHURYK23SCMBMS000432 152 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Molecular Biology & Biotechnology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 84.40RUPAM DEVK23SCMBMS018267 153 UR

 84.40MALLIKA MUKHERJEEK23SCMBMS006969 154 UR

 84.40ROHAN GOSWAMIK23SCMBMS010943 155 UR

 84.30SOMSURYA DUTTAK23SCMBMS007612 156 UR

 84.30SUBHABRATA GOSWAMIK23SCMBMS000604 157 EW

 84.30RAKHI BANDOPADHYAYK23SCMBMS000242 158 UR

 84.30DEEP BHATTACHARYAK23SCMBMS010214 159 UR

 84.20RINKU JANAK23SCMBMS018758 160 UR

 84.10SANCHITA KOLEYK23SCMBMS000174 161 OB

 84.00SUDIPTA BHAUMIKK23SCMBMS009934 162 UR

 84.00RAKTIM CHAKRABORTYK23SCMBMS002676 163 UR

 84.00POULOMI DEBK23SCMBMS017086 164 UR

 83.90JAYASHREE ROYK23SCMBMS005589 165 UR

 83.90SUMAN KUMAR SAUK23SCMBMS015082 166 OB

 83.90KANIKA BERAK23SCMBMS013483 167 UR

 83.80KOEL MUKHERJEEK23SCMBMS009019 168 UR

 83.80SUBHABRATA DEYK23SCMBMS000356 169 UR

 83.74BISHAL KARK23SCMBMS009216 170 OB

 83.70PRITHWISH GUINK23SCMBMS000386 171 OB
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Molecular Biology & Biotechnology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 83.60PRIYANKA SARKARK23SCMBMS000427 172 SC

 83.50ANANYA PANJAK23SCMBMS000241 173 UR

 83.43KEKA DEYK23SCMBMS004381 174 UR

 83.40ANKITA CHAKRABORTYK23SCMBMS009848 175 UR

 83.38SOHANA SULTANAK23SCMBMS012605 176 UR

 83.31HIMADRI SEKHAR PAULK23SCMBMS005375 177 OB

 83.20KUNTAL DEYK23SCMBMS013405 178 UR

 83.10NUSRIN KHATUNK23SCMBMS016160 179 OA

 83.00MAMANI KARJEEK23SCMBMS000474 180 SC

 83.00SUBRATA HALDERK23SCMBMS002202 181 SC

 83.00HAIMANTI SINHAK23SCMBMS002101 182 UR

 82.90PROBAL GHOSHK23SCMBMS001437 183 OB

 82.90SUKANYA ROYK23SCMBMS006551 184 UR

 82.88ABED AHMED MAZUMDERK23SCMBMS010231 185 EW

 82.83SOUMAJIT GHOSHK23SCMBMS015476 186 OB

 82.80BIDISHA CHATTERJEEK23SCMBMS001625 187 UR

 82.80TULI MAHATAK23SCMBMS009954 188 UR

 82.80TRISHA CHAKRABORTYK23SCMBMS000606 189 UR

 82.80SNEHA DUTTAK23SCMBMS011711 190 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Molecular Biology & Biotechnology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 82.70BISWAMBHAR BERAK23SCMBMS003573 191 OA

 82.70SRILEKHA SINHAK23SCMBMS008234 192 UR

 82.67KRISHNA DASK23SCMBMS004488 193 SC

 82.60MANGAL HEMBRAMK23SCMBMS003302 194 ST

 82.60SAYAN SARKARK23SCMBMS014313 195 UR

 82.50ANISHA KOLEYK23SCMBMS012101 196 UR

 82.40ANWESHA GHOSHK23SCMBMS016997 197 UR

 82.40DHRITIDIPA BAGCHIK23SCMBMS008596 198 UR

 82.40RITIKA MUKHERJEEK23SCMBMS015675 199 UR

 82.31TIYASA BARMANK23SCMBMS010273 200 SC

 82.30ARPITA SAMANTAK23SCMBMS005269 201 UR

 82.30DIPAYANTI ADITYAK23SCMBMS017444 202 UR

 82.30RIPAN MONDALK23SCMBMS006647 203 SC

 82.30SURABHI MODAKK23SCMBMS004830 204 OB

 82.20SOULINA CHANDAK23SCMBMS017462 205 UR

 82.20MOUSUMI BARMANK23SCMBMS002726 206 SC

 82.20GORA CHAND GHOSHK23SCMBMS006015 207 OB

 82.20SREYASEE NAYAKK23SCMBMS001190 208 UR

 82.20NITOL KRISHNA BAGHIRAK23SCMBMS002174 209 UR
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List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Molecular Biology & Biotechnology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 82.20SUROJIT MONDALK23SCMBMS001227 210 SC

 82.10RAJDEEP SENK23SCMBMS001867 211 UR

 82.00TUHIN BAGK23SCMBMS003196 212 EW

 81.92SOURADEEP ROYK23SCMBMS001163 213 UR

 81.90MD DILWAR HOSSAINK23SCMBMS016463 214 OA

 81.80SRIJEETA CHATTERJEEK23SCMBMS016511 215 UR

 81.77ANWESHA BHADRAK23SCMBMS005954 216 UR

 81.70PRATIKI MAHATAK23SCMBMS007151 217 UR

 81.70SAMIMA KHATUNK23SCMBMS011737 218 OA

 81.70KOUSHIK JANAK23SCMBMS012156 219 UR

 81.70SUVANKAR PURKAITK23SCMBMS005141 220 UR

 81.70ARGHYAJIT CHAKRABORTYK23SCMBMS002467 221 UR

 81.70NABAMITA KARARK23SCMBMS012453 222 UR

 81.70ADRIKA DEYK23SCMBMS005139 223 UR

 81.70ANKUSH CHAKRABORTYK23SCMBMS007654 224 UR

 81.62DIYA PODDARK23SCMBMS001982 225 UR

 81.60SACHINDRA MURMUK23SCMBMS005328 226 ST

 81.50MOUSHALI SILK23SCMBMS005052 227 UR

 81.40AKASH PAULK23SCMBMS013264 228 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Molecular Biology & Biotechnology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 81.40DIYA PAULK23SCMBMS003701 229 SC

 81.30SOUMYAJIT ROYK23SCMBMS012603 230 UR

 81.30RUPANJANA CHAKRABORTYK23SCMBMS001561 231 UR

 81.30DEEPAK GARAIK23SCMBMS016873 232 OB

 81.30BISWARUP SINGHBABUK23SCMBMS008006 233 ST

 81.20SHAYNI SAHAK23SCMBMS014183 234 UR

 81.20ANWESA DASGUPTAK23SCMBMS001034 235 UR

 81.11DIPANWITA ROYK23SCMBMS002249 236 UR

 81.10ANNESHA MUKHERJEEK23SCMBMS003209 237 UR

 81.10PRIYA DHALIK23SCMBMS016768 238 SC

 81.10ANUBHAB BHATTACHARYAK23SCMBMS002184 239 UR

 81.08SHREYASI ROYK23SCMBMS001081 240 UR

 81.00RONIT DASK23SCMBMS000344 241 UR

 80.90AGNIHOTRA MUKHERJEEK23SCMBMS004262 242 UR

 80.90SUBHECHHA DASK23SCMBMS018874 243 SC

 80.90CHANDRIMA ROYK23SCMBMS002545 244 UR

 80.80NABANITA CHATTERJEEK23SCMBMS003363 245 UR

 80.80SUBHOMITA CHAKRABORTYK23SCMBMS010326 246 UR

 80.80TITLI SAMUIK23SCMBMS006480 247 UR
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List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Molecular Biology & Biotechnology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 
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 80.80ANKANA MITRAK23SCMBMS000960 248 UR

 80.70RANIT ROYK23SCMBMS004048 249 UR

 80.70RIMPA SHOWK23SCMBMS003926 250 SC

 80.70ARNAB SARENK23SCMBMS000657 251 ST

 80.60DAIBAYANEE KHANK23SCMBMS003633 252 UR

 80.60NICE SULTANAK23SCMBMS007531 253 OA

 80.60MANDIRA GHOSHK23SCMBMS011990 254 UR

 80.60ANTARA MONDALK23SCMBMS001369 255 EW

 80.50SOUBHAGYA DEK23SCMBMS010174 256 UR

 80.42NIKHAT PARVEENK23SCMBMS018341 257 UR

 80.40ANANYA GHATAKK23SCMBMS000619 258 UR

 80.40UTTAM KUMBHAKARK23SCMBMS008943 259 UR

 80.40TIRTHANKAR DASK23SCMBMS014086 260 OB

 80.30ANURAG DASK23SCMBMS005583 261 UR

 80.30ANISHKA PRADHANK23SCMBMS004377 262 OB

 80.15DEBJIT DASK23SCMBMS004888 263 UR

 80.10POULAMI GHOSHK23SCMBMS010989 264 EW

 80.10PATHIK KALINDIK23SCMBMS013593 265 SC

 80.05SHARMISTHA DASHK23SCMBMS017036 266 UR
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List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Molecular Biology & Biotechnology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 80.00AYANTIKA SAMANTAK23SCMBMS010109 267 UR

 80.00ANOUSHKA GHOSALK23SCMBMS008134 268 UR

 79.90SINCHANA MITRAK23SCMBMS000523 269 UR

 79.80JOYDIP PALK23SCMBMS017498 270 UR

 79.70SHUBHRAJYOTI KISOR SENK23SCMBMS013492 271 UR

 79.70PRACHURJYA GHOSHK23SCMBMS004470 272 UR

 79.70ANNWESHA MOZUMDERK23SCMBMS018762 273 UR

 79.60JOYKRISHNA BAGK23SCMBMS014493 274 UR

 79.60ABHIRUP ROYK23SCMBMS010979 275 UR

 79.40KUSHAL PANJAK23SCMBMS002524 276 UR

 79.30TANIYA ISLAMK23SCMBMS017673 277 UR

 79.30ARKA KUMAR AKULIK23SCMBMS003367 278 UR

 79.30SUDIPTA SAHAK23SCMBMS012189 279 SC

 79.20DEBANGANA GHOSHK23SCMBMS001322 280 UR

 79.13SAPTASARATHI CHATTERJEEK23SCMBMS000219 281 UR

 79.10RUPAK BEHERAK23SCMBMS011643 282 UR

 79.00DIPTENDU KEORAK23SCMBMS008778 283 SC

 78.90USNIK DEBNATHK23SCMBMS008975 284 OB

 78.90ANKITA PALK23SCMBMS009938 285 OB
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AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 
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 78.90MD MASUM MOLLAK23SCMBMS006866 286 OA

 78.90JAYSHRI KONAIK23SCMBMS008225 287 SC

 78.90MD SAIFULLAHK23SCMBMS000851 288 UR

 78.70SAYONI BISWASK23SCMBMS004182 289 UR

 78.60RITUPARNA BOSEK23SCMBMS017238 290 UR

 78.60MAITRI PATRAK23SCMBMS003501 291 UR

 78.60AMRITA BASAKK23SCMBMS003934 292 OB

 78.60ASMITA RAYK23SCMBMS000949 293 UR

 78.60SHOVAN DEYK23SCMBMS001588 294 OB

 78.60SWOMOJIT DEYK23SCMBMS001161 295 UR

 78.60SATYAKI PAULK23SCMBMS016408 296 OB

 78.50SNEHA ADDYAK23SCMBMS008648 297 UR

 78.50PRITAM MONDALK23SCMBMS003230 298 OB

 78.50SAIKAT DEBK23SCMBMS005055 299 UR

 78.40ABHIJIT RAKSHITK23SCMBMS005989 300 OB

 78.40RIYA THAKURK23SCMBMS016763 301 UR

 78.40MEHAA CHAKRAVARTIK23SCMBMS005861 302 UR

 78.40SOHAM MANDALK23SCMBMS003622 303 SC

 78.37SUCHETANA SINGHAK23SCMBMS001263 304 OB
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 78.30DURBA ROYK23SCMBMS000696 305 UR

 78.30TUSHAR BARUAK23SCMBMS004290 306 ST

 78.20BIJOYKRISHNA BAGK23SCMBMS014497 307 UR

 78.10AKASH GIRIK23SCMBMS010618 308 UR

 78.00ANUBHAB DASK23SCMBMS002677 309 UR

 78.00ABHINAV GHOSHK23SCMBMS002432 310 UR

 78.00SK ABDUL HALIMK23SCMBMS016444 311 OA

 78.00ARITRA DUTTAK23SCMBMS002113 312 UR

 78.00ARUNIMA GUHAK23SCMBMS010411 313 UR

 78.00DEEPIKA HAZRAK23SCMBMS011596 314 UR

 78.00MARYAM YUSUFK23SCMBMS016577 315 UR

 77.90SAPTYDEEP DASK23SCMBMS002550 316 UR

 77.90ISHANI SIKDARK23SCMBMS010767 317 UR

 77.85INDRAYUDH MUKHERJEEK23SCMBMS018734 318 UR

 77.80PAYEL ACHARJEEK23SCMBMS001791 319 UR

 77.80POULAMI DUTTAK23SCMBMS009817 320 UR

 77.70SAMPRITI KUNDUK23SCMBMS008935 321 UR

 77.70SOUMIK BASUK23SCMBMS016902 322 UR

 77.60BITHIKA GHOSHK23SCMBMS011116 323 UR
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List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Molecular Biology & Biotechnology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 77.60SHATABDI SARKARK23SCMBMS018803 324 UR

 77.50SREYOSEE CHABRIK23SCMBMS003630 325 UR

 77.50FARHIN RAHMANK23SCMBMS008973 326 OA

 77.50SUJIT KUMAR SAHOOK23SCMBMS018501 327 UR

 77.40SEMANTI PAULK23SCMBMS006388 328 UR

 77.40SOMALI HALDERK23SCMBMS013120 329 UR

 77.40SULAGHNA GHOSHK23SCMBMS015465 330 UR

 77.40SIPRA CHOWDHURYK23SCMBMS003762 331 OB

 77.40PRITAM KUMAR SAHOOK23SCMBMS015926 332 UR

 77.40JHUMA MALK23SCMBMS016122 333 SC

 77.30SANGITA PALK23SCMBMS005549 334 UR

 77.20PROJJAL BHARK23SCMBMS012787 335 UR

 77.20RAJAT KANTI GHOSALK23SCMBMS005679 336 UR

 77.20GOURAB MONDALK23SCMBMS001753 337 UR

 77.20MRIDULA DASK23SCMBMS018629 338 UR

 77.14SAHIL DEYK23SCMBMS002130 339 UR

 77.10UTSHADEB GAYENK23SCMBMS001881 340 SC

 77.10TRISHA NAIYAK23SCMBMS003022 341 UR

 77.10MAHIMA MUKHOPADHYAYK23SCMBMS001083 342 UR
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List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Molecular Biology & Biotechnology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 77.04HIMANSHI SINHAK23SCMBMS016752 343 UR

 77.03DIPSHIKHA ROYK23SCMBMS018255 344 SC

 77.00NANDITA BISWASK23SCMBMS004342 345 SC

 76.90KHUSHI KHEMKAK23SCMBMS012057 346 UR

 76.80POUSHALI KANJILALK23SCMBMS003585 347 UR

 76.77NEHA SHAWK23SCMBMS008651 348 UR

 76.70AISHWARYA MAJUMDARK23SCMBMS009492 349 UR

 76.60PARTHAPRATIM KARK23SCMBMS002935 350 UR

 76.60SWASTIKA BANERJEEK23SCMBMS006289 351 UR

 76.60DEBRAJ ROYK23SCMBMS003737 352 SC

 76.50DEBANSHU PARUIK23SCMBMS002346 353 UR

 76.50SUBHRADEEP GHOSHK23SCMBMS008678 354 UR

 76.50AISHI ADHIKARYK23SCMBMS002537 355 SC

 76.50ASMITA ROYK23SCMBMS013003 356 UR

 76.40JOYITA CHOWDHURYK23SCMBMS010361 357 UR

 76.40AMIT BISWASK23SCMBMS002506 358 SC

 76.40SUBARNA ADHIKARYK23SCMBMS005766 359 UR

 76.40TIYASHA MISHRAK23SCMBMS003339 360 UR

 76.30SUBHAJIT PATRAK23SCMBMS008958 361 UR
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Course Name : M.Sc. in Molecular Biology & Biotechnology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 76.20SILPA DALALK23SCMBMS014690 362 UR

 76.20SUBHADEEP DASK23SCMBMS004183 363 SC

 76.20MOHAN TRIPATHYK23SCMBMS000462 364 UR

 76.10SAYANI BHARATIK23SCMBMS002834 365 UR

 76.10SOUJANYA GHOSHK23SCMBMS001133 366 UR

 76.10RIYA CHANDRAK23SCMBMS017176 367 OB

 76.00SAGAR DEYK23SCMBMS008174 368 OB

 76.00RAHUL MANDALK23SCMBMS011253 369 SC

 75.90JAYDEEP SAHAK23SCMBMS008769 370 UR

 75.90AYURSHE DASK23SCMBMS004202 371 UR

 75.80SUSANTA LAHAK23SCMBMS002461 372 OB

 75.70BIKRAM KUMAR ROYK23SCMBMS000758 373 SC

 75.60UMME SALMAK23SCMBMS015491 374 OA

 75.60AYAN ROYK23SCMBMS010053 375 UR

 75.60NEHA TIWARYK23SCMBMS017975 376 UR

 75.58SAIKAT CHOWDHURYK23SCMBMS014848 377 EW

 75.57SUMANA CHAKRABORTYK23SCMBMS002560 378 UR

 75.50ANESHWA HAZRAK23SCMBMS002784 379 UR

 75.50SHREYA ROYK23SCMBMS012230 380 UR
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Course Name : M.Sc. in Molecular Biology & Biotechnology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 75.40JOYEETA DASK23SCMBMS002498 381 UR

 75.40SUBHANKAR DUARIK23SCMBMS015022 382 UR

 75.40RITAM MANNAK23SCMBMS005991 383 UR

 75.40MD IMTIAJ HOSSAINK23SCMBMS010573 384 OA

 75.30ANGSHUMAN MUKHERJEEK23SCMBMS009301 385 UR

 75.30DEBARATI JANAK23SCMBMS013552 386 UR

 75.30SUKANYA DHARK23SCMBMS001336 387 UR

 75.30SUBHANGI DUTTAGUPTAK23SCMBMS012226 388 UR

 75.30ISHA SHARMAK23SCMBMS000575 389 UR

 75.23AAFRIN BIN SHAKIRK23SCMBMS013046 390 OA

 75.18RATUL ROYK23SCMBMS001199 391 SC

 75.10BANI BALAK23SCMBMS000649 392 SC

 75.10OISHI DEBMALLIKK23SCMBMS007933 393 UR

 75.00BIPASHA GHOSHK23SCMBMS012705 394 EW

 74.90ANKITA CHATTERJEEK23SCMBMS001673 395 UR

 74.90AYUSHMAN KUNDUK23SCMBMS008923 396 UR

 74.90DEBANGAN GHOSHK23SCMBMS005670 397 OB

 74.80RUPSONA KHATUNK23SCMBMS016262 398 UR

 74.80AMOL MUNIK23SCMBMS015578 399 UR
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Course Name : M.Sc. in Molecular Biology & Biotechnology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 74.79PRIYANKA CHAKRABORTYK23SCMBMS004639 400 UR

 74.70KABERI DASK23SCMBMS014739 401 SC

 74.70OINDRILA SINGHAK23SCMBMS018122 402 UR

 74.70TUHIN PRAMANICKK23SCMBMS010579 403 OB

 74.70SNEHASHREE BANERJEEK23SCMBMS011651 404 UR

 74.65PALLAB MONDALK23SCMBMS015219 405 UR

 74.60UDITA SARKARK23SCMBMS001469 406 SC

 74.60SAMRAGGI CHAKRABORTYK23SCMBMS000625 407 UR

 74.60SAHELI KHANK23SCMBMS013426 408 UR

 74.60ROHAN GHOSHK23SCMBMS018714 409 UR

 74.50KUNTALIKA SAHAK23SCMBMS014275 410 UR

 74.50DEBARSHI GOONK23SCMBMS008288 411 UR

 74.40SAYANI SAHAK23SCMBMS002551 412 OB

 74.40JISHU SARKARK23SCMBMS017439 413 UR

 74.40SHARMILA ADHIKARYK23SCMBMS014982 414 UR

 74.40SUPRITI SANKIK23SCMBMS003882 415 UR

 74.30PRAKRITI ADAKK23SCMBMS000799 416 UR

 74.30ANAMIKA TAK23SCMBMS004591 417 UR

 74.30AHANA MUKHERJEEK23SCMBMS001250 418 UR
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Course Name : M.Sc. in Molecular Biology & Biotechnology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 74.30ASISH PATRAK23SCMBMS009726 419 UR

 74.21SUSMITA SASMALK23SCMBMS017739 420 UR

 74.20MONOJ DASK23SCMBMS014415 421 SC

 74.20SAYAN DATTAK23SCMBMS007976 422 OB

 74.20ABDUL KADIMK23SCMBMS000209 423 OA

 74.10BIJETRI ROYK23SCMBMS000554 424 UR

 74.10AYANTI BHADRAK23SCMBMS017632 425 UR

 74.10SUCHARITA MAJIK23SCMBMS014338 426 UR

 74.00MANDIRA DASK23SCMBMS008147 427 OB

 73.90ANKANA BHATTACHARJEEK23SCMBMS014728 428 UR

 73.70SAYANTA MANNAK23SCMBMS003369 429 OB

 73.70RITIKA MANDALK23SCMBMS002487 430 OB

 73.60SOMRITA SINHAK23SCMBMS009698 431 UR

 73.50AVINANDAN KUMAR MUKHERJEEK23SCMBMS013589 432 UR

 73.50JANNARUL ISLAMK23SCMBMS015587 433 OA

 73.30SANCHITA CHANDRAK23SCMBMS002959 434 UR

 73.30SHREYA BANERJEEK23SCMBMS015839 435 UR

 73.30ADRITA PALK23SCMBMS007580 436 OB

 73.30RATNADIP GHOSHALK23SCMBMS017775 437 UR
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Course Name : M.Sc. in Molecular Biology & Biotechnology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 73.30SOVANJAN BERAK23SCMBMS016254 438 UR

 73.30ASMITA CHATTERJEEK23SCMBMS003946 439 UR

 73.21SOUBHIK SAHOOK23SCMBMS014776 440 OB

 73.20AKASH HALDERK23SCMBMS017564 441 SC

 73.20SHINJINI NANDIK23SCMBMS003524 442 UR

 73.20TIYASA DASK23SCMBMS003021 443 UR

 73.00PIYALI SAHAK23SCMBMS009196 444 UR

 73.00NILESH MAJUMDARK23SCMBMS008445 445 UR

 73.00RAKHI HIRAK23SCMBMS004077 446 UR

 72.90POUSHALI ROYK23SCMBMS015349 447 UR

 72.70ANIRBAN CHAKRABORTYK23SCMBMS015399 448 UR

 72.70SONAM DUBEYK23SCMBMS015295 449 UR

 72.61SENJUTI BISWASK23SCMBMS000211 450 SC

 72.60ANWESA CHATTERJEEK23SCMBMS006742 451 UR

 72.60SAPTARSHI SARKARK23SCMBMS008149 452 SC

 72.60KAKULI GHOSHK23SCMBMS002620 453 OB

 72.40SHREYASEE PRADHANK23SCMBMS003555 454 UR

 72.40SHREYASEE PRADHANK23SCMBMS004687 455 UR

 72.40SOUMI ROYK23SCMBMS016380 456 SC
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Course Name : M.Sc. in Molecular Biology & Biotechnology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 72.30DEBOSMITA SAHAK23SCMBMS010009 457 SC

 72.20ARPITA SAHAK23SCMBMS003446 458 UR

 72.20ASHIK IKBALK23SCMBMS018639 459 OA

 71.90SIMANTIKA SADHUKHANK23SCMBMS001647 460 OB

 71.90GOURAB MONDALK23SCMBMS001580 461 SC

 71.80APARAJITA DUAK23SCMBMS017881 462 UR

 71.80DEBIPRIYA DASK23SCMBMS005446 463 UR

 71.75ANWESHA DASK23SCMBMS002562 464 UR

 71.73RAJESH HANSDAK23SCMBMS016241 465 ST

 71.70BRISHTI DEYK23SCMBMS002443 466 UR

 71.70SUCHAYAN PALK23SCMBMS013249 467 UR

 71.70DEEP DUTTAK23SCMBMS004483 468 OB

 71.70PARAMITA ROYK23SCMBMS012382 469 UR

 71.60RIYA KARMAKARK23SCMBMS007066 470 UR

 71.50HIMANI MAITYK23SCMBMS006617 471 UR

 71.40SRIJAN KUMAR PAULK23SCMBMS014817 472 OB

 71.40MUNSHI TANVEER MURSHEDK23SCMBMS012621 473 OA

 71.35SUVANKAR GHOSHK23SCMBMS014291 474 UR

 71.30DIYA PALK23SCMBMS009927 475 OB
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Course Name : M.Sc. in Molecular Biology & Biotechnology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 71.20ASMITA CHOUDHURYK23SCMBMS009306 476 UR

 71.20PUSPITA ROYK23SCMBMS008299 477 SC

 71.20DIPIKA ROYK23SCMBMS000312 478 UR

 71.10PURABI DEBSHARMAK23SCMBMS000775 479 UR

 71.10RASHMIN ISLAMK23SCMBMS003075 480 UR

 70.90SOHAM BARMANK23SCMBMS007605 481 SC

 70.70SWATTICK CHAKRABORTYK23SCMBMS002727 482 UR

 70.70ARUNAVA SENGUPTAK23SCMBMS000482 483 EW

 70.70SUTANOY GANGULYK23SCMBMS015492 484 UR

 70.67LABANI MONDALK23SCMBMS012843 485 OB

 70.50ANUMITA DUTTAK23SCMBMS003538 486 UR

 70.50SNIGDHA NAHA ROYK23SCMBMS018448 487 UR

 70.50SUJOYETA DASK23SCMBMS011155 488 UR

 70.40DISHANI BOSEK23SCMBMS001029 489 UR

 70.40SANA BISWASK23SCMBMS016449 490 OB

 70.31TANU BHUSAN ROYK23SCMBMS000511 491 SC

 70.30SOUMEN BASAKK23SCMBMS000146 492 UR

 70.00ANURITA PAULK23SCMBMS009502 493 UR

 70.00SOUMITA DASK23SCMBMS013180 494 UR

Page 28 of 44



KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.Sc. in Molecular Biology & Biotechnology   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 70.00JAGADISH BAGK23SCMBMS002268 495 SC

 69.90SAIKAT NAYAKK23SCMBMS018451 496 OB

 69.90SHUVECHCHA MAITYK23SCMBMS004516 497 UR

 69.80NEHA YADAVK23SCMBMS017247 498 UR

 69.80SUPRIYO DEYK23SCMBMS002584 499 UR

 69.50SUROJIT MONDALK23SCMBMS008348 500 SC

 69.50PREETAM HAZRAK23SCMBMS012343 501 UR

 69.40SMRITIKONA ROYK23SCMBMS018144 502 UR

 69.38SAYAN BISWASK23SCMBMS007944 503 UR

 69.35JAHID HASAN SKK23SCMBMS018938 504 OA

 69.30SRIJITA BATABYALK23SCMBMS003527 505 UR

 69.30SHREYA MONDALK23SCMBMS010914 506 UR

 69.20SRABASTI BARAIK23SCMBMS003094 507 SC

 69.00SOUJANYA BISWASK23SCMBMS003272 508 SC

 69.00KOYEL GORAIK23SCMBMS007448 509 OB

 68.90TUNIR BIDK23SCMBMS013863 510 UR

 68.90SAYANDEEP BANERJEEK23SCMBMS015341 511 UR

 68.90ESHIKA PAULK23SCMBMS015317 512 UR

 68.90ALIVIYA DEYK23SCMBMS009829 513 UR
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AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 
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 68.90ANTARA PANK23SCMBMS004651 514 SC

 68.70SAYANTANI MANNAK23SCMBMS008740 515 UR

 68.70KIRAN CHAKRABORTYK23SCMBMS006082 516 UR

 68.50MIJANUR RAHAMANK23SCMBMS007331 517 OA

 68.40DIPAYAN SARKARK23SCMBMS018668 518 UR

 68.20NILOSHI CHAKRABARTIK23SCMBMS000269 519 UR

 68.00SAYAK DASK23SCMBMS002224 520 UR

 68.00SHREYA GHOSHK23SCMBMS002746 521 UR

 68.00ANKANA SAMADDARK23SCMBMS015941 522 UR

 68.00MURTAZA AHMED SIDDIQUEIK23SCMBMS017674 523 OA

 68.00ARPAN MANDALK23SCMBMS014024 524 UR

 67.92CINDERELLA MAITYK23SCMBMS015533 525 UR

 67.90RAMIJ UDDIN SARDARK23SCMBMS000962 526 OA

 67.81ABHISHEK KUMAR VERMAK23SCMBMS005491 527 UR

 67.70TANUSREE MAJIK23SCMBMS002604 528 UR

 67.54SOURAVI ADAKK23SCMBMS014044 529 UR

 67.50MAINAK PAULK23SCMBMS004712 530 UR

 67.30ISHITA DEYK23SCMBMS005188 531 UR

 67.00SUDIPA MAITYK23SCMBMS012039 532 UR
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AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 67.00TIKLI BESRAK23SCMBMS011228 533 ST

 66.90SAHELI ROYK23SCMBMS016342 534 UR

 66.90IPSHITA BHANJAK23SCMBMS017648 535 UR

 66.50SHUBHRA JYOTI DASK23SCMBMS013094 536 UR

 66.20SHUBHRAJYOTI MONDALK23SCMBMS018739 537 UR

 66.10DEBOBRATA DASK23SCMBMS002424 538 UR

 66.10SANDIP DASK23SCMBMS012311 539 SC

 66.00ESHA BOSEK23SCMBMS017012 540 UR

 66.00SUHANA NOSHINK23SCMBMS014308 541 OA

 66.00ADNAN KHALIDK23SCMBMS000902 542 UR

 65.80ESHANI MAZUMDERK23SCMBMS015407 543 UR

 65.50PROGOTI SARKARK23SCMBMS008464 544 UR

 65.40AVISIKTA BHATTACHARJEEK23SCMBMS005684 545 UR

 65.20PRATYAEE ADHIKARYK23SCMBMS012799 546 SC

 65.10SYED MAHAMMAD HOSSAINK23SCMBMS007079 547 OA

 64.80SUBHAJIT BISWASK23SCMBMS014847 548 UR

 64.60SREEPARNA SENGUPTAK23SCMBMS002230 549 UR

 64.60ABIR KUNDUK23SCMBMS012473 550 UR

 63.40SUTAPA BISWASK23SCMBMS012758 551 OB
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AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 
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 62.70ANKURENDU CHAKRABORTYK23SCMBMS005380 552 UR

 62.30MD MAHULK23SCMBMS018246 553 UR

 62.00ARUP BISWASK23SCMBMS010848 554 UR

 60.40SOUMYAJIT MANDALK23SCMBMS018098 555 SC

 57.20SHAYAN DUTTAK23SCMBMS013210 556 UR

 55.10KRISHNA ROYK23SCMBMS011479 557 SC
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[ Other University (EW) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 85.40SOUVIK MONDALK23SCMBMS008089 1 EW

 84.60PALLABI PALK23SCMBMS002799 2 EW

 84.30SUBHABRATA GOSWAMIK23SCMBMS000604 3 EW

 82.88ABED AHMED MAZUMDERK23SCMBMS010231 4 EW

 82.00TUHIN BAGK23SCMBMS003196 5 EW

 80.60ANTARA MONDALK23SCMBMS001369 6 EW

 80.10POULAMI GHOSHK23SCMBMS010989 7 EW

 75.58SAIKAT CHOWDHURYK23SCMBMS014848 8 EW

 75.00BIPASHA GHOSHK23SCMBMS012705 9 EW

 70.70ARUNAVA SENGUPTAK23SCMBMS000482 10 EW
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AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 
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 86.60VIKRAMJEET DEBNATHK23SCMBMS017832 1 OA

 85.70SIRIN SABNAMK23SCMBMS007267 2 OA

 83.10NUSRIN KHATUNK23SCMBMS016160 3 OA

 82.70BISWAMBHAR BERAK23SCMBMS003573 4 OA

 81.90MD DILWAR HOSSAINK23SCMBMS016463 5 OA

 81.70SAMIMA KHATUNK23SCMBMS011737 6 OA

 80.60NICE SULTANAK23SCMBMS007531 7 OA

 78.90MD MASUM MOLLAK23SCMBMS006866 8 OA

 78.00SK ABDUL HALIMK23SCMBMS016444 9 OA

 77.50FARHIN RAHMANK23SCMBMS008973 10 OA

 75.60UMME SALMAK23SCMBMS015491 11 OA

 75.40MD IMTIAJ HOSSAINK23SCMBMS010573 12 OA

 75.23AAFRIN BIN SHAKIRK23SCMBMS013046 13 OA

 74.20ABDUL KADIMK23SCMBMS000209 14 OA

 73.50JANNARUL ISLAMK23SCMBMS015587 15 OA

 72.20ASHIK IKBALK23SCMBMS018639 16 OA

 71.40MUNSHI TANVEER MURSHEDK23SCMBMS012621 17 OA

 69.35JAHID HASAN SKK23SCMBMS018938 18 OA

 68.50MIJANUR RAHAMANK23SCMBMS007331 19 OA
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 68.00MURTAZA AHMED SIDDIQUEIK23SCMBMS017674 20 OA

 67.90RAMIJ UDDIN SARDARK23SCMBMS000962 21 OA

 66.00SUHANA NOSHINK23SCMBMS014308 22 OA

 65.10SYED MAHAMMAD HOSSAINK23SCMBMS007079 23 OA
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AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 
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 92.10CHANDRAMA SANPUIK23SCMBMS014230 1 OB

 91.10RUPAM DEYK23SCMBMS017664 2 OB

 90.60SHRUTI GHOSHK23SCMBMS018461 3 OB

 89.90RAJDIP SARDARK23SCMBMS018380 4 OB

 89.90SOMESH GHOSHK23SCMBMS006404 5 OB

 89.70RITIKA SHAWK23SCMBMS016734 6 OB

 89.40ANIKET BASAKK23SCMBMS007622 7 OB

 88.90BIDISHA GHOSHK23SCMBMS018796 8 OB

 88.90KRISHANU SAHAK23SCMBMS018348 9 OB

 88.90RISHI KARMAKARK23SCMBMS001566 10 OB

 88.80RAJIB BHANDARIK23SCMBMS007854 11 OB

 88.40SUSMITA GHOSHK23SCMBMS012177 12 OB

 88.00DEBABRTA DEK23SCMBMS014155 13 OB

 87.80ANIMESH PAULK23SCMBMS011776 14 OB

 87.70SUBHRANIL DAWNK23SCMBMS016468 15 OB

 87.70OSMITA NATHK23SCMBMS013457 16 OB

 87.70ANWESA DUTTAK23SCMBMS002716 17 OB

 87.00KOYEL DEK23SCMBMS016748 18 OB

 86.67SONALI KARMAKARK23SCMBMS006640 19 OB
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AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 
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 86.30ANUSREE GHOSHK23SCMBMS000319 20 OB

 85.80SHIBSANKAR MARDANYAK23SCMBMS010540 21 OB

 85.50AKASH GHOSHK23SCMBMS008353 22 OB

 85.50ARITRA KUNDUK23SCMBMS010462 23 OB

 85.00SUVAM SAHAK23SCMBMS003382 24 OB

 84.80AKANSHA ROYK23SCMBMS000756 25 OB

 84.70SANJOY DUTTAK23SCMBMS011576 26 OB

 84.50IPSHITA SAHOOK23SCMBMS017434 27 OB

 84.10SANCHITA KOLEYK23SCMBMS000174 28 OB

 83.90SUMAN KUMAR SAUK23SCMBMS015082 29 OB

 83.74BISHAL KARK23SCMBMS009216 30 OB

 83.70PRITHWISH GUINK23SCMBMS000386 31 OB

 83.31HIMADRI SEKHAR PAULK23SCMBMS005375 32 OB

 82.90PROBAL GHOSHK23SCMBMS001437 33 OB

 82.83SOUMAJIT GHOSHK23SCMBMS015476 34 OB

 82.30SURABHI MODAKK23SCMBMS004830 35 OB

 82.20GORA CHAND GHOSHK23SCMBMS006015 36 OB

 81.30DEEPAK GARAIK23SCMBMS016873 37 OB

 80.40TIRTHANKAR DASK23SCMBMS014086 38 OB
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 80.30ANISHKA PRADHANK23SCMBMS004377 39 OB

 78.90USNIK DEBNATHK23SCMBMS008975 40 OB

 78.90ANKITA PALK23SCMBMS009938 41 OB

 78.60AMRITA BASAKK23SCMBMS003934 42 OB

 78.60SHOVAN DEYK23SCMBMS001588 43 OB

 78.60SATYAKI PAULK23SCMBMS016408 44 OB

 78.50PRITAM MONDALK23SCMBMS003230 45 OB

 78.40ABHIJIT RAKSHITK23SCMBMS005989 46 OB

 78.37SUCHETANA SINGHAK23SCMBMS001263 47 OB

 77.40SIPRA CHOWDHURYK23SCMBMS003762 48 OB

 76.10RIYA CHANDRAK23SCMBMS017176 49 OB

 76.00SAGAR DEYK23SCMBMS008174 50 OB

 75.80SUSANTA LAHAK23SCMBMS002461 51 OB

 74.90DEBANGAN GHOSHK23SCMBMS005670 52 OB

 74.70TUHIN PRAMANICKK23SCMBMS010579 53 OB

 74.40SAYANI SAHAK23SCMBMS002551 54 OB

 74.20SAYAN DATTAK23SCMBMS007976 55 OB

 74.00MANDIRA DASK23SCMBMS008147 56 OB

 73.70SAYANTA MANNAK23SCMBMS003369 57 OB
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 73.70RITIKA MANDALK23SCMBMS002487 58 OB

 73.30ADRITA PALK23SCMBMS007580 59 OB

 73.21SOUBHIK SAHOOK23SCMBMS014776 60 OB

 72.60KAKULI GHOSHK23SCMBMS002620 61 OB

 71.90SIMANTIKA SADHUKHANK23SCMBMS001647 62 OB

 71.70DEEP DUTTAK23SCMBMS004483 63 OB

 71.40SRIJAN KUMAR PAULK23SCMBMS014817 64 OB

 71.30DIYA PALK23SCMBMS009927 65 OB

 70.67LABANI MONDALK23SCMBMS012843 66 OB

 70.40SANA BISWASK23SCMBMS016449 67 OB

 69.90SAIKAT NAYAKK23SCMBMS018451 68 OB

 69.00KOYEL GORAIK23SCMBMS007448 69 OB

 63.40SUTAPA BISWASK23SCMBMS012758 70 OB
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 89.90SUDIP SAHAK23SCMBMS000859 1 SC

 88.80KOUSIK MONDALK23SCMBMS005821 2 SC

 88.30SAYANTANI MANDALK23SCMBMS005106 3 SC

 87.30SHREYA PAULK23SCMBMS006519 4 SC

 87.10ARGHA MONDALK23SCMBMS005331 5 SC

 86.30KHITISH CHANDRA MONDALK23SCMBMS005751 6 SC

 86.10DEVBARNI SARKARK23SCMBMS013897 7 SC

 85.90NABAMITA MONDALK23SCMBMS000767 8 SC

 85.90SOUBHIK SARKARK23SCMBMS009527 9 SC

 85.50BIKRAM MONDALK23SCMBMS012313 10 SC

 85.23ABHISEK PATRAK23SCMBMS000281 11 SC

 84.70KANAYA MONDALK23SCMBMS013101 12 SC

 83.60PRIYANKA SARKARK23SCMBMS000427 13 SC

 83.00MAMANI KARJEEK23SCMBMS000474 14 SC

 83.00SUBRATA HALDERK23SCMBMS002202 15 SC

 82.67KRISHNA DASK23SCMBMS004488 16 SC

 82.31TIYASA BARMANK23SCMBMS010273 17 SC

 82.30RIPAN MONDALK23SCMBMS006647 18 SC

 82.20MOUSUMI BARMANK23SCMBMS002726 19 SC
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 82.20SUROJIT MONDALK23SCMBMS001227 20 SC

 81.40DIYA PAULK23SCMBMS003701 21 SC

 81.10PRIYA DHALIK23SCMBMS016768 22 SC

 80.90SUBHECHHA DASK23SCMBMS018874 23 SC

 80.70RIMPA SHOWK23SCMBMS003926 24 SC

 80.10PATHIK KALINDIK23SCMBMS013593 25 SC

 79.30SUDIPTA SAHAK23SCMBMS012189 26 SC

 79.00DIPTENDU KEORAK23SCMBMS008778 27 SC

 78.90JAYSHRI KONAIK23SCMBMS008225 28 SC

 78.40SOHAM MANDALK23SCMBMS003622 29 SC

 77.40JHUMA MALK23SCMBMS016122 30 SC

 77.10UTSHADEB GAYENK23SCMBMS001881 31 SC

 77.03DIPSHIKHA ROYK23SCMBMS018255 32 SC

 77.00NANDITA BISWASK23SCMBMS004342 33 SC

 76.60DEBRAJ ROYK23SCMBMS003737 34 SC

 76.50AISHI ADHIKARYK23SCMBMS002537 35 SC

 76.40AMIT BISWASK23SCMBMS002506 36 SC

 76.20SUBHADEEP DASK23SCMBMS004183 37 SC

 76.00RAHUL MANDALK23SCMBMS011253 38 SC
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 75.70BIKRAM KUMAR ROYK23SCMBMS000758 39 SC

 75.18RATUL ROYK23SCMBMS001199 40 SC

 75.10BANI BALAK23SCMBMS000649 41 SC

 74.70KABERI DASK23SCMBMS014739 42 SC

 74.60UDITA SARKARK23SCMBMS001469 43 SC

 74.20MONOJ DASK23SCMBMS014415 44 SC

 73.20AKASH HALDERK23SCMBMS017564 45 SC

 72.61SENJUTI BISWASK23SCMBMS000211 46 SC

 72.60SAPTARSHI SARKARK23SCMBMS008149 47 SC

 72.40SOUMI ROYK23SCMBMS016380 48 SC

 72.30DEBOSMITA SAHAK23SCMBMS010009 49 SC

 71.90GOURAB MONDALK23SCMBMS001580 50 SC

 71.20PUSPITA ROYK23SCMBMS008299 51 SC

 70.90SOHAM BARMANK23SCMBMS007605 52 SC

 70.31TANU BHUSAN ROYK23SCMBMS000511 53 SC

 70.00JAGADISH BAGK23SCMBMS002268 54 SC

 69.50SUROJIT MONDALK23SCMBMS008348 55 SC

 69.20SRABASTI BARAIK23SCMBMS003094 56 SC

 69.00SOUJANYA BISWASK23SCMBMS003272 57 SC
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 68.90ANTARA PANK23SCMBMS004651 58 SC

 66.10SANDIP DASK23SCMBMS012311 59 SC

 65.20PRATYAEE ADHIKARYK23SCMBMS012799 60 SC

 60.40SOUMYAJIT MANDALK23SCMBMS018098 61 SC

 55.10KRISHNA ROYK23SCMBMS011479 62 SC
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 82.60MANGAL HEMBRAMK23SCMBMS003302 1 ST

 81.60SACHINDRA MURMUK23SCMBMS005328 2 ST

 81.30BISWARUP SINGHBABUK23SCMBMS008006 3 ST

 80.70ARNAB SARENK23SCMBMS000657 4 ST

 78.30TUSHAR BARUAK23SCMBMS004290 5 ST

 71.73RAJESH HANSDAK23SCMBMS016241 6 ST

 67.00TIKLI BESRAK23SCMBMS011228 7 ST
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